Leading University, Sylhet9 October 2018

	Department of Computer Science & Engineering	
Mid-Term Examination Routine, Fall-2018
Morning Shift
10:00am – 11:30am
	

	22.10.2018
	23.10.2018
	24.10.2018
	25.10.2018
	28.10.2018
	29.10.2018
	30.10.2018
	31.10.2018
	01.11.2018
	Room

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	

	2
	 
	CSE-1213
IJC
	 
	CSE-1215
RMS
	ENG-1311
	 
	MAT-1213
	 
	ART-1111
MRH
	R-309, 

	
	
	
	
	
	NZM
	
	ARB
	
	
	R-306

	 
	 
	55
	 
	70
	50
	 
	60
	 
	55
	 

	3(A)
	PHY-2211
MRI
	 
	ART-1311
NJJ
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	
	
	
	
	NNP
	
	AKA
	
	
	

	 
	45
	 
	40
	 
	36
	 
	36
	 
	 
	 

	3(B)
	PHY-2211
	 
	ART-1311
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	MHA
	
	NJJ
	
	NNP
	
	AKA
	
	
	

	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 

	3(C)
	PHY-2211
	 
	ART-1311
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	R-304

	
	MTH
	
	HLB
	
	NNP
	
	SSM
	
	
	

	 
	51
	 
	47
	 
	46
	 
	36
	 
	 
	 

	3(D)
	PHY-2211
	 
	ART-1311
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	R-302

	
	MHA
	
	HLB
	
	KJH
	
	SSM
	
	
	

	 
	45
	 
	36
	 
	40
	 
	35
	 
	 
	 

	3(E)
	PHY-2211
	 
	ART-1311
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	R-309

	
	MHA
	
	HLB
	
	KJH
	
	SSM
	
	
	

	 
	45
	 
	35
	 
	40
	 
	30
	 
	 
	 

	3(F)
	PHY-2211
	 
	ART-1311
	 
	MAT-1315
	 
	CSE-1315
	 
	 
	R-306

	
	MHA
	
	HLB
	
	SAB
	
	SSM
	
	
	

	 
	25
	 
	20
	 
	15
	 
	30
	 
	 
	 

	9(A)
	 
	CSE-3317
MSA
	 
	CSE-3319
AHQ
	 
	CSE-3315
KDH
	 
	 
	 
	R-304

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	50
	 
	50
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9(B)
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	CSE-3319
	 
	CSE-3315
	 
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	
	MSA
	
	AHQ
	
	AKS
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	40
	 
	35
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9(C)
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	CSE-3319
	 
	CSE-3315
	 
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	
	MSA
	
	AHQ
	
	AKS
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9(D+E)
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	CSE-3319
	 
	CSE-3315
	 
	 
	 
	R-302

	
	
	MSA
	
	MHB
	
	AKS
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	40
	 
	45
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10

	CSE-4113
EBH
	 
	CSE-4111
EBH
	 
	CSE-4119
AKA
	 
	CSE-4127
KMN
	 

	 

	G-2
MIDDLE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	45
	 
	35
	 
	35
	 
	35
	 
	 
	 

	Retake
	 
	CSE-1213
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	
	AHQ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MIDDLE

	 
	 
	60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	No. of Student
	251
	285
	218
	240
	267
	160
	267
	0
	55
	 


Day Shift
02:30pm – 04:00pm
	 
	22.10.2018
	23.10.2018
	24.10.2018
	25.10.2018
	28.10.2018
	29.10.2018
	30.10.2018
	31.10.2018
	01.11.2018
	Room

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	

	1
	 
	CSE-1111
	 
	MAT-1111
	 
	ENG-1111
	 
	CHE-2311
	 
	G-2

	
	
	MAK
	
	ARB
	
	NZM
	
	TJT
	
	

	 
	 
	50
	 
	75
	 
	50
	 
	45
	 
	 

	4
	 
	CSE-2117
	 
	MAT-2111
	 
	EEE-1111
	 
	ACC-2111
	 
	R-304

	
	
	KDH
	
	SAB
	
	KMN
	
	JNB
	
	

	 
	 
	45
	 
	45
	 
	45
	 
	35
	 
	 

	5
	 
	CSE-2213
	 
	MAT-2213
	 
	EEE-1215
	 
	ECO-2211
	 
	R-302, 309

	
	
	MHB
	
	KJH
	
	ASI
	
	JNB
	
	

	 
	 
	95
	 
	45
	 
	65
	 
	35
	 
	 

	7
	CSE-3227
	 
	CSE-3117
	 
	CSE-3115
	 
	CSE-3111
	 
	 
	R-304

	
	IJC
	
	AHQ
	
	KDH
	
	IJC
	
	
	

	 
	35
	 
	30
	 
	25
	 
	35
	 
	 
	 

	8
	CSE-3227
	 
	CSE-3211
	 
	EEE-3211
	 
	CSE-3213
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	IJC
	
	MSA
	
	MSM
	
	NMH
	
	
	MIDDLE

	 
	30
	 
	40
	 
	35
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 

	6(A)
	CSE-2319
	 
	CSE-2321
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	EEE-2317
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	MHB
	
	RMS
	
	DCP
	
	AKS
	
	
	

	 
	40
	 
	40
	 
	25
	 
	41
	 
	 
	 

	6(B)
	CSE-2319
	 
	CSE-2321
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	EEE-2317
	 
	 
	R-306

	
	MHB
	
	EBH
	
	DPC
	
	AKS
	
	
	

	 
	35
	 
	50
	 
	25
	 
	45
	 
	 
	 

	6(C)
	CSE-2319
	 
	CSE-2321
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	EEE-2317
	 
	 
	G-2

	
	MHB
	
	EBH
	
	AAC
	
	AKS
	
	
	

	 
	40
	 
	45
	 
	21
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 

	6(D)
	CSE-2319
	 
	CSE-2321
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	EEE-2317
	 
	 
	R-309

	
	MHB
	
	EBH
	
	AAC
	
	MAK
	
	
	

	 
	40
	 
	42
	 
	35
	 
	41
	 
	 
	 

	6(E+F)
	CSE-2319
	 
	CSE-2321
	 
	CSE-3317
	 
	EEE-2317
	 
	 
	R-302

	
	MHB
	
	EBH
	
	AAC
	
	MAK
	
	
	

	 
	35
	 
	35
	 
	35
	 
	31
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	CSE-4223
	 
	 
	 
	CSE-4311
	 
	CSE-4211
	 
	G-2

	
	
	IJC
	
	
	
	RMS
	
	AIS
	
	MIDDLE

	 
	 
	45
	 
	 
	 
	50
	 
	45
	 
	 

	Retake
	 
	CSE-2117
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	R-306

	
	
	KDH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	No. of Student
	255
	280
	282
	165
	201
	210
	273
	160
	0
	 





Weekend Program (for Diploma Holders):


	Day
	26/10/2018
Friday
	27/10/2018
Saturday
	02/11/2018
Friday
	03/11/2018
Saturday

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Time
	10:30AM-12:00 PM
	3:00 PM-4:30 PM
	10:30AM-12:00 PM
	3:00 PM-4:30 PM

	1DC
	CSE-1213, AKA
	MATH-1111, SAB
	ENG-1213, SMA
	EEE-1111, ASI

	Room
	202
	202
	202
	202

	Students
	10
	10
	10
	10

	Invigilator
	AKA
	SAB
	SMA
	ASI











______________________
Md. Asaduzzaman Khan
Assistant Professor and Head (Acting),
Department of CSE
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